Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of August 2021

Gas:
Department

Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse
Water:
Department
Courthouse
Jail
Annex
Water :
Department
Precinct 1
Precinct 2
Water:

Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department
General
Precinct 3

Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign

Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility

Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility

Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility

sub-courthouse

new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility
storage

barn
lighting

barn
lighting

lighting

new barn/sub-ch

lighting

Coverage Period
7/20-8/19/21

7/19-8/19/21
7/20-8/19/21

Coverage Period

Coverage Period
6/2-7/1/21
6/1-7/1/21

Coverage Period

6/22-7/22/21

Coverage Period
7/19-8/18/21

Coverage Period
7/14-8/12/21
7/7-8/6/21
7/15-8/12/21

7/14-8/12/21

7/15-8/13/21

7/15-8/13/21

7/14-8/12/21

7/15-8/13/21

7/15-8/13/21

7/13-8/11/21

7/15-8/16/21

reading
6497

20733
35394

reading

3086.1
27727.2
854.9

reading

794
981

reading

27610

reading
18350
24452
2621

reading

3051

45233

32445
1403
0.52

393
42337

97232

4.096

8601

32528
5527

126235
26.97

54745

17188

prior reading

6497
20414
35354

prior reading
3078.1
27678.2
851.8

prior reading
788
978

prior reading
27160

prior reading
18350
24307
2612

prior reading
3021
44167
31866
1146
0

315
42112

96225

8522
31047
120729
o]
54098

16116

usage

318

usage
49

3.1

usage
500

usage
450

usage

145

usage
30
1066
579
30840
62.4

9360
18000

1007

4.096

79

1482
5.527

5506
26.97

647

1072

Costs

$41.29
$225.56
$41.51

Costs
$53.50
$283.00
$66.00

Costs
$35.63
$34.62

Costs
$24.91

Costs
$27.00
$43.49
$44.72
$34.00

Costs
$14.49
$122.22
$67.14

$21.05
$2,121.45

$1,617.24
$17.90

$109.27

$19.25

$155.35

$540.44

$73.65

$114.42
$85.65



