## Utility Usage Morris County

## Utilities paid during the month of August 2021

Gas:	Centerpoint					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage O	Costs
Precinct 3	Barn	7/20-8/19/21	6497	6497	0	\$41.29
Jail		7/19-8/19/21	20733	20414	319	\$225.56
Courthouse		7/20-8/19/21	35394	35394	0	\$41.51
Water:	City of Daingerfiel	ld				
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse			3086.1	3078.1	8	\$53.50
Jail			27727.2	27678.2	49	\$283.00
Annex			854.9	851.8	3.1	\$66.00
Water:	Bi-County					
Department	Facility	<b>Coverage Period</b>	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	6/2-7/1/21	794	789	500	\$35.63
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	6/1-7/1/21	981	978	3	\$34.62
Water:	Tri-Special Utility	*				
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
precinct 4	barn	6/22-7/22/21	27610	27160	450	\$24.91
Electric:	Bowie- Cass					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	7/19-8/18/21	18350	18350	0	\$27.00
Precinct 2	new shop		24452	24307	145	\$43.49
Precinct 2	old shop		2621	2612	9	\$44.72
precinct 2	security light					\$34.00
Clasteia	AED CWEDGO					
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO	C	Valle (Uni Michael		1987-2007-270	
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
General	storage	7/14-8/12/21	3051	3021	30	\$14.49
Precinct 3	barn	7/7-8/6/21	45233	44167	1066	\$122.22
Precinct 4	lighting barn	7/15-8/12/21	32445	31866	579	\$67.14
r redirec 7	lighting	7/13 0/12/21	32443	31000	575	\$21.05
Jail		7/14-8/12/21	1403	1146	30840	\$2,121.45
		Water contract contract	0.52	0	62.4	
			393	315	9360	
Courthouse		7/15-8/13/21	42337	42112	18000	\$1,617.24
	lighting				0	\$17.90
Extension		7/15-8/13/21	97232	96225	1007	\$109.27
Excension		7/15-0/15/21	4.096	0	4.096	\$105.27
Annex sign		7/14-8/12/21	8601	8522	79	\$19.25
Annex 3		7/15-8/13/21	32529	31047	6 1482	¢155.25
Aillex 3		7/15-6/15/21	5.527	0	5.527	\$155.35
Annex 4		7/15-8/13/21	126235	120729	5506	\$540.44
,ica -		,,,,				QU 10.77
			26.97	0	26.97	
Radio Tower		7/13-8/11/21				¢72 6E
Radio Tower		7/13-8/11/21	26.97 54745	0 54098	26.97 647	\$73.65
Radio Tower  Precinct 1	new barn/sub-ch	7/13-8/11/21 7/15-8/16/21				\$73.65 \$114.42 \$85.65